
COPPER 

Cable Matters SFP 1000BASE-T Model # 104067

TP Link  1000BASE-T  Model # TL-SM331T

FS.com Cisco GLC-T Compatible 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ-45 Transceiver Module P/N:SFP-GE-T

OPTICAL

FS.com Cisco Compatible 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM Duplex LC/UPC MMF Optical Transceiver 

Module P/N:SFP1G-SX-85 

Paired with

FS.com 3m (10ft) Fiber Patch Cable, 2 Fibers, LC UPC Duplex to LC UPC Duplex, Multimode (OM3), Riser 

(OFNR), 2.0mm, Tight-Bu�ered, Aqua P/N:OM3LCDX 

TP-Link MiniGBIC Module, IEEE 80.3z, CSMA/CD, TCP/IP, 850nm Model # TL-SM311LM

Paired with

Elfcam® - 2m Fibre Optic Cable LC/UPC to LC/UPC Multimode Duplex 50/125um OM3 LSZH White(2M) 

ASIN:  B0DC68RM5L

10GTek ASF13-24-20-D 1000BASE-LX 1310nm 20km

Paired with

FS.com 3m (10ft) Fiber Patch Cable, 2 Fibers, Grade B, LC UPC Duplex to LC UPC Duplex, Single Mode 

(OS2), Riser (OFNR), 2.0mm, Typical 0.12dB IL, Tight-Bu�ered, Yellow P/N:HD-SMLCDX 

FS.com Cisco GLC-LH-SM-20 Compatible 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 20km DOM Duplex LC/UPC SMF 

Optical Transceiver Module P/N:SFP1G-ELX-31 

Paired with

FS.com 3m (10ft) Fiber Patch Cable, 2 Fibers, Grade B, LC UPC Duplex to LC UPC Duplex, Single Mode 

(OS2), Riser (OFNR), 2.0mm, Typical 0.12dB IL, Tight-Bu�ered, Yellow P/N:HD-SMLCDX  

Cisco 1000BASE-SX short wavelength with DOM Optical Transceiver, Module P/N: GLC-SX-MMD

COMPATIBILE SFP MODULE LIST

Note: Compatible modules subject to change 
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